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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Julie A. Kershner, hereby certify that 1 unbound
and 40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of
Certiorari in Oliver Williams, et al. v. The National
Gallery of Art, London, et al., were sent via Three Day
Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were
sent via Three Day Service and e-mail to the following
parties listed below, this 28th day of January, 2019:

Thaddeus J. Stauber

Sarah E. Andre

Nixon Peabody LLP

300 South Grand Avenue, Suite 4100
Los Angeles, CA 90071

(213) 629-6053
tstauber@nixonpeabody.com
sandre@nixonpeabody.com

Kristin Marie Jamberdino
Nixon Peabody LLP

55 West 46th Street

New York, NY 10036

(212) 940-3152
kjamberdino@nixonpeabody.com

Counsel for Respondents The National Gallery of Art,
London, The American Friends of the National Gallery
of Art, London, Great Britain, and The American
Friends Of The National Gallery, London INC., 275
Madison Avenue 6th floor 10016 New York, NY

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor's Hill Drive Franklin Square
(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E

www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20005



Donald I. Baker

Lucy Scott Clippinger

Baker & Miller PLLC

2401 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Suite 300
Washington, DC 20037

(202) 663-7820
DBaker@bakerandmiller.com
LClippinger@bakerandmiller.com

Counsel for Respondent Great Britain, AKA The United
Kingdom

Edward P. Kelly, Esq.

Andrew L. Tiajoloff, Esq.
Counsel of Record

TIAJOLOFF & KELLY LLP

405 Lexington Ave., 37th Fl.

New York, NY 10174

(212) 490-3285 (Tel.)

(212) 490-3295 (Fax)

ekelly@tkiplaw.com

atiajoloff@tkiplaw.com

David J. Rowland, Esq.
ROWLAND & ASSOCIATES
2 Park Ave., 19th F1l.

New York, NY 10016

(212) 685-5509 (Tel.)

(212) 685-8862 (Fax)

Attorneys for Petitioners



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on January 28, 2019.

[\
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Julie A. Kershner
Becker Galldgher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249
(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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Jut 14 G

Notary Public

[seal]

JOHN D. GALLAGHER
Notary Public, State of Ohio
My Commission Expires
February 14, 2023




